Mono County Community Development

-	-
PO Box 347 fammoth Lakes, CA 93546 60.924.1800, fax 924.1801 commdev@mono.ca.gov	PO Box 8 Bridgeport, CA 93517 760.932.5420, fax 932.54 www.monocounty.ca.go
Short Term Rental Activity Permit R	enewal Application
Name (print):	Date:
Business Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Property Address:	
Phone number:	
Email address:	
INITIAL to give consent to receive information by	email.
Use Permit number #	
Short Term Rental Activity Permit number #	_
List contact information for the 24-hour local management	company or property manager:
□ Provide copies of current real estate license and propert	v manager credentials.

- □ Provide copies of current business license and TOT certificate.
- □ Provide a copy of an online listing with the Short-term Rental Activity Permit number in the title.

"MCC 5.65.090 (B). If any of the documentation and information supplied by the property owner pursuant to Section 5.65.070 has changed since the grant of the permit, the owner shall submit updated information and documentation with the application for renewal and shall provide such other information as the Director of the Mono County Community Development Department (Director) may require. If the owner fails to submit the renewal application and all associated fees thirty (30) days before August 31st, the STR Activity Permit shall expire."

Please initial:

_____ I have reviewed my Use Permit Conditions and certify that I comply with all requirements.

_____ I have reviewed my Activity Permit Conditions and certify that I comply with all requirements.

I certify that the information provided for obtaining the existing Use Permit and Short-Term Rental Activity Permit is current and has not changed from the originally submitted materials, unless provided on or attached to this renewal application. By signing below, I am certifying that the information provided is true and correct under penalty of perjury.

Print Name and Date: _____

Signature and Date: _____

Fees: A base fee of \$99 is required. If an inspection is required, additional fees may apply.